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PATDANY
Le marseillais
Lavallée
Arlindo
Hlou988
Zentropa )
Rotibub13
Jg62170
Waulle
Maloute
KIKI22190
Jeanlouis32
Deka33
Jackjack
Bacchus51
Patrick1801
JOJO12
Mich17
Marcou34
Spence999
TITI62690
Didier2107
Rital
Alsace67
willRL
Scoco
Fbomp b
Lohaime
Molec
Gropack934
Renegat
Aldo51
Armandol
Majestik
Loulou32tfc
Ryko14
Love
Ngeny
Helask64
Timour
Groupe5
Omlaval
Nicorare
Armand-76
THOOD
Cesco
Cormicy
Loulou
Indo29
Lulu73
Moustachu1706
JoeKerr
Egser
Bibi19
Michcath
Le perdant
Chrouky
BOBY
Manjio
Patrick300
Bentec31
Buzzy
Poitrez
Tipboule
Peterstone
Gerald972
Dezerbi
Stix94
Jocati
Stephane0906
Loulou56
Thierry971
Bobichou
Nizylou Ipso
Jess77
Albusal
Romain027
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Classement
général Mars
2023

10 Points Bonus

3 Manches

142 pts

141 pts

140 pts

138 pts

137 pts

135 pts

133 pts

131 pts

130 pts

128 pts

12/24/26 mars 23

127 pts

122 pts

122 pts

120 pts

117 pts

116 pts

114 pts

112 pts

108 pts

107 pts

107 pts

106 pts

105 pts

105 pts

104 pts

100 pts

91 pts

90 pts

89 pts

88 pts

88 pts

86 pts

86 pts

85 pts

85 pts

85 pts

84 pts

83 pts

83 pts

82 pts

80 pts

80 pts

80 pts

78 pts

77 pts

76 pts

76 pts

75 pts

74 pts

70 pts

69 pts

69 pts

63 pts

57 pts

56 pts

55 pts

53 pts

47 pts

46 pts

42 pts

27 pts

21 pts

21 pts

19 pts

12 pts

10 pts

9 pts

7 pts

3 pts

2 pts

1 pt

1 pt

0 pt

0 pt

0 pt

0 pt

0 pt
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